
VC Firm Website
.406 Ventures https://www.406ventures.com/

3B Future Health Fund https://3bfuturehealth.com/

3CC | Third Culture Capital https://www.thirdculturecapital.com/

4BIO Capital https://www.4biocapital.com/

5AM Ventures https://5amventures.com/

6 Dimensions Capital http://www.6dimensionscapital.com/en/home

7G BioVentures https://7gventures.com/

7wire Ventures https://www.7wireventures.com/

8VC https://www.8vc.com/

Abbott Ventures https://www.abbvie.com/

AbbVie Ventures https://www.abbvie.com/

Abingworth https://www.abingworth.com/

AdBio partners https://adbio.partners/

Advent Life Sciences http://www.adventls.com/

Aglaia Oncology Funds https://aglaia-oncology.com/

Aisling Capital https://www.aislingcapital.com/about/

AlbionVC https://albion.vc/

Alexandria Venture Investments https://www.are.com/

AllosteRx Capital https://www.allosterxcapital.com/

Ally Bridge Group https://ally-bridge.com/

Alpha Edison https://www.alphaedison.com/

ALSA Ventures https://www.alsaventures.com/

Alta Life sciences https://www.altals.com/

Alumni Ventures https://www.av.vc/

aMoon Fund https://www.amoon.fund/

Amplitude Ventures https://amplitudevc.com/en

Andera Partners https://www.anderapartners.com/en/

Andreessen Horowitz (a16z) https://a16z.com/

Angelini Ventures https://www.angeliniventures.com/

Anzu Partners https://www.anzupartners.com/

Apeiron Investment Group https://apeiron-investments.com/
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Aperture Venture Partners http://www.aperturevp.com/home

Apollo Health Ventures https://www.apollo.vc/

Apple Tree Partners (ATP) https://www.appletreepartners.com/

ARCH Venture Partners http://www.archventure.com/

Arkin Holdings Ltd https://www.arkinholdings.com/

Artiman Ventures https://www.artiman.com/

Asabys Partners https://asabys.com/

Ascension Ventures https://ascensionventures.org/

Astellas Venture Management https://www.astellas.com/en/

ATEM Capital https://www.atemcap.com/

Athena Bioventures http://www.athenabioventures.com/portfolio/

Atlantic Bridge https://abven.com/

Atlas Venture https://atlasventure.com/

AurorA Science https://aurorascience.eu/

Avego Bioscience Capital https://avego.com/

BioAdvance https://www.bioadvance.com/

BioGeneration Ventures (BGV) https://biogenerationventures.com/en/

Bioqube Ventures https://www.bioqubeventures.com/

Bios Partners https://biospartners.com/

Bioventure Partners https://www.bioventurepartners.com/

Biovision Ventures https://www.biovision.vc/

Blue Heron Capital https://www.blueheroncap.com/

Boehringer Ingelheim Venture Fund https://www.boehringer-ingelheim.com/

Borealis Ventures https://www.borealis.vc/

Boston Millennia Partners https://www.bostonmillenniapartners.com/

Boutique Venture Partners https://www.boutiquevc.com/

Bpifrance https://www.bpifrance.fr/

Breakout Ventures https://www.breakout.vc/

Broadview Ventures https://broadviewventures.org/

Button Capital https://www.button-corp.com/

Camford Capital https://www.camford.vc/

Cancer Fund https://cancerfund.com/

Cantilever Investors https://cantileverinvestors.com/
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Catalio Capital Management https://www.cataliocapital.com/

Catalyst Health Ventures https://chv.vc/

Cathay Capital https://www.cathaycapital.com/

CBC Group http://www.cbridgecap.com/

CCRM Enterprises https://www.ccrm.ca/

CD Capital https://www.cd-healthinv.com/index/index/index.html

Cigna Ventures https://cignaventures.com/

ClavystBio https://www.clavystbio.com/investments

Cleveland Clinic Ventures https://my.clevelandclinic.org/innovations/invest

Cowen Healthcare Investments https://www.cowen.com/

Cowin Ventures http://www.cowinvc.com/en/index.html

CTI Life Sciences Fund https://www.ctisciences.com/

CU Healthcare Innovation Fund http://www.cuvcfund.com/

Danaher Equity Ventures https://www.danaher.com/

Debiopharm Innovation Fund https://www.debiopharm.com/digital-health/

Decheng Capital https://www.decheng.com/

Deerfield Management https://deerfield.com/

Delian Capital http://www.bjdeliancap.com

Delin Ventures https://www.delinventures.com/life-sciences.php

Delos Capital https://www.deloscapital.com/

Dementia Discovery Fund (DDF) https://svhealthinvestors.com/funds/the-dementia-discovery-fund

Diamond Biofund https://www.diamondbiofund.com/en/

Digitalis Ventures https://www.digitalisventures.com/

DigiTx Partners https://www.digitxpartners.com/

DSM Venturing https://www.venturing.dsm.com/en_us/

Dynamk Capital https://www.dynamk.vc/

Earlybird Venture Capital https://earlybird.com/

Echo Health Ventures https://www.echohealthventures.com/

Echo Investment Capital https://echo.global/

EcoR1 Capital https://www.ecor1cap.com/

EDBI Pte Ltd https://edbi.com/home/

Eight Roads https://eightroads.com/en/

Eir Ventures https://eirventures.eu/
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Eisai Innovation https://www.eisaiinnovation.com/

Eliraz Ventures https://www.meohrventures.com/

EMCIFund https://emcifund.com/

Emerald BioVentures https://emerald.vc/

Emerson Collective https://www.emersoncollective.com/work/venture-capital/

Endeavour Vision https://www.endeavourvision.com/

Epidarex Capital https://epidarex.com/

EQT Group https://eqtgroup.com/

Esperante https://www.esperante.com/

EVX Ventures https://www.evx.ventures/

Excelerate Health Ventures https://www.exceleratehealth.com/

F-Prime Capital https://fprimecapital.com/sector/healthcare

Fast Track Initiative https://us.fasttrackinitiative.com/

FemHealth Ventures https://www.femhealthventures.com/

Flagship Pioneering https://www.flagshippioneering.com/

Flare Capital Partners https://www.flarecapital.com/portfolio

Foothill Ventures https://www.foothill.ventures/

Forbion https://forbion.com/en

Foresite Capital https://www.foresitecapital.com/

Forty51 Ventures https://forty51ventures.com/

Foundation Venture Capital Group https://www.foundationventure.com/

Fountain Healthcare Partners https://www.foundationventure.com/

Gaorong Capital https://www.gaorongvc.com/

Genesys Capital https://www.genesyscapital.com/

Gilde Healthcare https://gildehealthcare.com/

Gimv https://www.gimv.com/en

Global Brain Corporation (gb) https://globalbrains.com/en

Globyz Ventures http://www.globyzv.com/

Gordian Ventures https://gordianvc.com/

Gore Range Capital https://www.gorerangecapital.com/

Great Point Partners http://gppfunds.com/

GreyBird Ventures https://greybirdventures.com/

GSR Ventures https://www.gsrventures.com/
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Hadean Ventures https://hadeanventures.com/

Harmonix Fund https://harmonixfund.com/

Hatteras Venture Partners https://www.hatterasvp.com/

HBM Partners AG https://www.hbmpartners.com/en/index.php

Health Gap Ventures https://www.healthgap.vc/

HealthQuest Capital https://www.healthquestcapital.com/

HEDA Ventures http://www.hedaventures.com/

Heritas https://www.heritascapital.com/portfolio/

Hg https://hgcapital.com/

Hibiscus Capital Management https://hibiscusbio.com/hibiscus-capital-management/

High-Tech Gründerfonds https://www.htgf.de/en/

Hikma Ventures https://www.hikmaventures.com/home/

Hillhouse https://www.hillhouseinvestment.com/

Hitachi Ventures https://www.hitachi-ventures.com/

HTH VC (Healthcare Technology Holdings) https://www.hthvc.com/

Huahai Pharm https://en.huahaipharm.com/

Hunniwell Lake Ventures https://hunniwell.com/

Hyfinity Investments https://www.crunchbase.com/organization/hyfinity-investments

Icon Ventures https://iconventures.com/

ID Capital Pte https://www.idcapital.com.sg/home

iGlobe Partners https://www.iglobepartners.com/

Illumina Ventures https://www.illuminaventures.com/

Indaco Venture Partners https://www.indacosgr.com/

Inkef Capital https://www.inkef.com/

Insight Partners https://www.insightpartners.com/

Intermountain Ventures https://intermountainventures.com/

Invivo Capital https://invivo.capital/

Israel Biotech Fund https://ibf.fund/

JAZZ Venture Partners https://www.jazzvp.com/companies

JEITO https://www.jeito.life/en/home/

Johnson & Johnson Innovation (JJDC) https://jnjinnovation.com/venture-investing-jjdc

JSL Health Capital https://jslhealth.com/

K2 HealthVentures (K2HV) https://k2healthventures.com/
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K2 Venture Partners https://k2vc.com/Portfolio

Kairos Ventures https://www.kairosventures.com/portfolio/

KdT Ventures https://www.kdtvc.com/

KfW Capital https://kfw-capital.de/#portfolio

Kineticos Ventures https://www.kineticos.com/

Korea Investment Partners http://partners.koreainvestment.com/en/

Kurma Partners https://www.kurmapartners.com/en

LanceBio Ventures https://lancebio.vc/

Lapam Capital, wechat https://www.crunchbase.com/organization/lapam-capital

LDV Partners https://ldvp.com/our-portfolio-2/

Left for Sanofi http://www.6dimensionscapital.com/en/home

Legend Capital https://www.linkedin.com/company/legend-capital/

Lifeforce Capital https://www.lifeforcecap.com/portfolio

LifeLink Ventures https://www.lifelinkventures.com/

Lifespan Investments https://www.crunchbase.com/organization/lifespan-investments

Lightstone Ventures https://www.lightstonevc.com/

Lilly Asia Ventures (LAV) https://www.lillyasiaventures.com/

Logos Capital http://www.logoscapital.com/#portfolio

LongeVC https://longevc.com/

Longevity Vision Fund (LVF) https://lvf.vc/

Longitude Capital https://www.longitudecapital.com/

LSV Capital Partners http://www.lsvcapital.com/

Lumira Ventures https://www.lumiraventures.com/

LYFE Capital https://www.lyfecapital.com/

LYZZ Capital https://www.lyzzcap.com/?_l=en

M Ventures https://www.m-ventures.com/us

Matrix Partners https://www.matrixpartners.com/focus-areas/digital-health

Medical Excellence Capital (MEC) https://medexcelcap.com/portfolio/

MediVentures https://www.medi.ventures/

Menlo Ventures https://www.menlovc.com/portfolio/#healthcare

Meridian Street Capital https://www.meridianstreetcapital.com/

Merieux Equity Partners https://www.merieux-partners.com/

Mesa Verde Venture Partners https://www.mesaverdevp.com/
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Mid Atlantic Bio Angels group (MABA) https://bioangels.net/

Mission BioCapital https://www.missionbiocapital.com/

Morningside https://morningside.com/today

MPM Capital https://www.mpmcapital.com/

MRL Ventures Fund at Merck https://www.merck.com/

MRL Ventures Fund at Merck https://www.mrlv.com/

Mubadala Capital https://www.mubadala.com/en/what-we-do/mubadala-capital

Nan Fung Life Sciences https://www.nanfunglifesciences.com/

NCL Investment Management https://nclim.co.uk/

New Enterprise Associates (NEA) https://www.nea.com/

NewVale Capital https://newvalecapital.com/

Nex Cubed https://www.nex3.com/digital-health

NHH Ventures https://www.crunchbase.com/organization/nhh-ventures

Northpond Ventures https://www.npv.vc/

Norwest Venture Partners https://www.nvp.com/companies/

Novalis Fund https://noval.is/

NovaQuest Capital Management https://www.novaquest.com/

Novo Ventures https://www.novoholdings.dk/

O2H Ventures https://o2hventures.com/

Oceanpine Capital https://www.oceanpine.com/

Octagon Capital Advisors https://octagoninvestments.com/

Octopus Ventures https://octopusventures.com/

Omega Funds https://omegafunds.com/

OMX Ventures https://www.omx.vc/portfolio

Optum Ventures https://www.optumventures.com/

OrbiMed https://www.orbimed.com/

P74 Ventures https://www.p74ventures.com/

Panacea Venture http://www.panaceaventure.com/

Panakes http://www.panakes.it/

Pappas Capital https://www.pappas-capital.com/

Parkman Healthcare Partners https://www.parkmanhp.com/news

Pathway BioVentures https://www.pathwaybioventures.com/about

Pavilion Capital http://www.pavilioncapital.com/
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Peregrine Ventures https://www.peregrinevc.com/

Petrichor Healthcare Capital Management https://petrichorcap.com/

Pfizer Ventures https://www.pfizer.com/

Pharma Capital Partners http://www.pharmacapitalpartners.com/index.html

Philips Ventures https://www.usa.philips.com/a-w/about

Pillar VC https://www.pillar.vc/

Pingan Capital https://www.pingan.cn/

Pivotal bioVenture Partners https://www.nanfunglifesciences.com/investments/pivotal-us/

Plaisance Capital Management https://www.plaisancecap.com/portfolio

Pontifax http://www.pontifax.com/

Prevail Partners http://www.prevailpartners.com/

Primavera Capital Group https://www.primavera-capital.com/our-firm/

Primer Movers Lab https://www.primemoverslab.com/

Providence Ventures https://www.providenceventures.org/

Proxima Ventures https://www.proximavc.com/

Pureos Bioventures https://www.pureosbio.com/

Qiming Venture Partners https://www.qimingvc.com/en

Quan Capital https://www.quancapital.com/en/

RA Capital Management https://www.racap.com/venture/our-portfolio

RC Capital https://rccf.com/portfolio/

Red Tree Venture Capital https://redtreevc.com/

Redhill Capital http://www.redhillcapital.cn/

Remiges Ventures https://remigesventures.com/

Rex Health Ventures https://rexhealthventures.com/

Rittenhouse Ventures https://rittenhouseventures.com/

RiverVest Venture Partners https://www.rivervest.com/

Robin Hood Ventures https://www.robinhoodventures.com/

Roivant Sciences https://www.roivant.com/

Saisei Ventures https://www.saiseiventures.com/

Samsara BioCapital https://www.samsaracap.com/

Samsung Ventures http://samsungventures.com/

Sandbox Industries & The Blue Venture Fund https://sandboxindustries.com/

Sanofi Ventures https://www.sanofiventures.com/portfolio/index.html
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Sante Ventures https://sante.com/

Scientia Ventures https://www.scientiavc.com/portfolio

Section 32 https://section32.com/

Sequoia Capital China https://www.sequoiacap.cn/

Seroba Life Sciences https://seroba-lifesciences.com/entrepreneurs/

Seventure Partners http://www.seventure.fr/en/

Sirona Capital https://www.cipherbio.com/data-viz/investor/Sirona%2BCapital

Sixty Degree Capital http://www.sixtydegreecapital.com/

Sofinnova Partners https://sofinnovapartners.com/

SoftBank Investment Advisers https://visionfund.com/portfolio

Solas BioVentures https://www.solasbio.com/portfolio

Sound Bioventures https://soundbioventures.com/

SpringTide Ventures https://springtide.com/portfolio/

SR One Capital Management https://www.srone.com/

Summit Partners https://www.summitpartners.com/

Sunstone Life Sciences Ventures https://sunstone.eu/

Supernova Invest https://supernovainvest.com/about-us/

SV Health Investors https://svhealthinvestors.com/

SymBiosis Capital Management, LLC https://symbiosis.vc/

Syno Capital https://www.synocapital.com/en/our-team

TA Associates https://www.ta.com/

Taihill Venture https://taihill.vc/

Taiho Ventures https://www.taihoventures.com/about.html

Takeda Ventures

https://www.takeda.com/science/research-and-

development/partnerships/cei/

Tasly Capital https://www.tasly.com/tslzb.jhtml

Tau Ventures https://tauventures.com/

Teal Ventures https://teal-ventures.com/

Team8 Capital https://team8.vc/

Tech Council Ventures https://techcouncilventures.com/

Telegraph Hill Partners https://thpartners.net/strategy/

Tencent http://www.tenx.tc/index.html

The Column Group https://www.thecolumngroup.com/

https://sante.com/
https://www.scientiavc.com/portfolio
https://section32.com/
https://www.sequoiacap.cn/
https://seroba-lifesciences.com/entrepreneurs/
http://www.seventure.fr/en/
https://www.cipherbio.com/data-viz/investor/Sirona%2BCapital
http://www.sixtydegreecapital.com/
https://sofinnovapartners.com/
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Theodorus Investment Funds https://www.theodorus.be/

Third Rock Ventures https://www.thirdrockventures.com/

Thuja Capital https://www.thujacapital.com/

Tonic Bioventures https://tonicbioventures.com/

Town Hall Ventures https://www.townhallventures.com/

Translink Capital https://www.translinkcapital.com/

Trinity Innovation Fund https://www.trinity-fund.com.sg/

Turenne Groupe https://www.turennecapital.com/

TVM Capital https://www.tvm-lifescience.com/

Two Bear Capital https://twobearcapital.com/portfolio/

UCB Ventures https://www.ucbventures.com/

Unicorn Capital Partners https://www.unicorn-partners.com/

UnityPoint Health Ventures https://unitypointhealthventures.org/

UPMC Enterprises https://enterprises.upmc.com/

Valkyrie Fund https://valkyriefund.xyz/

venBio Partners http://www.venbio.com/

Venrock https://www.venrock.com/

Versant Ventures https://www.versantventures.com/

Vertex Venture HC https://www.vertexventureshc.com/

Vertex Ventures HC https://www.vertexventureshc.com/

VI Partners https://www.vipartners.ch/about/

Vickers Venture Partners https://www.vickersventure.com/

Vida Ventures https://vidaventures.com/portfolio/

Vivo Capital https://vivocapital.com/

VMS Group http://www.vmsam.com/home/

Wanxiang Healthcare Investments https://wanxianghealthcare.com/

Wellington Partners Life Sciences https://wellington-partners.com/

Wille Finance https://www.willefinance.com/private-equity/

Windham Venture Partners https://www.windhamvp.com/

Wing Venture Capital https://www.wing.vc/

Xeraya Capital https://xeraya.com/#!/

Xontogeny https://xontogeny.com/

Yonjin Venture https://www.yjventure.com/index.html
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